Yuan Dean Scientific CO.,LTD    GA025 SERIES
25Watt, Single & Dual Output ,AC/DC Power Module Converter
FEATURES:
●Universal Input 90~264VAC
●High Efficiency Up To 85%
●Protection: Short Circuit /Overload/Over Voltage
●Fully Encapsulated Plastic Case
●Internal Input Filter
 ●2 Years Warranty ●ROHS Compliant
GA025 -  D  05
A B C
A:Series
B:Single(S) DUAL(D)
C:Output Voltage
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Output
Wattage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Ripple & Noise EfficiencyPart Number
(W) (VDC) (mA) (mV) max(Note) (TYP %)
GA025-S03 16.5 3.3 5000 150 75
GA025-S13 26.0 13 2000 150 80
GA025-S14 26.0 14 1850 150 80
GA025-S15 26.0 15 1750 200 82
GA025-S16 26.0 16 1625 200 82
GA025-S18 26.0 18 1450 200 82
GA025-S24 26.4 24 1100 240 85
GA025-S27 27.0 27 1000 240 85
GA025-S36 27.0 36 750 240 85
GA025-S48 27.0 48 560 240 85
GA025-D05 25.0 ±5 ±2500 150 75
GA025-D12 24.0 ±12 ±1000 150 78
GA025-D15 24.0 ±15 ±800 150 80
GA025-D24 24.0 ±24 ±500 150 80
GA025-D0305 13.5 Vo1=+3.3,Vo2=+5 Io1=2500,Io2=1000 76
GA025-D0512 24.0 Vo1=+5,Vo2=+12 Io1=2400,Io2=1000 76
GA025-D0515 24.0 Vo1=+5,Vo2=+15 Io1=2400,Io2=800 76
GA025-D0524 24.0 Vo1=+5,Vo2=+24 Io1=2400,Io2=500